Рейтинг учащихся
Класс_7 а
Предмет__кумыкская литература
Учитель___Османова А.Ю.
За _1_ триместр 2017-18 учебного года

	
№
	
Ф.И.О.
	Модули 
	
Итого

	
	
	I
	II
	III
	IV
	V
	VI
	VII
	VIII
	IX
	X
	

	
	
	Баллы 
	

	1. 
	Абдулатипова У.
	67
	68
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	135

	1. 
	Алипашаева А.
	54
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	106

	1. 
	Магомедов И.
	54
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	106

	1. 
	Муталимова А.
	54
	52
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	106

	1. 
	Мурзаева Н.
	55
	54
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	109

	1. 
	Сатыбалова Н.
	66
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	131

	1. 
	Сатыбалов А.
	53
	56
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	109

	1. 
	Умарова У.
	67
	65
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	132




